
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

HVGRC 4/12/2014

144

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Clay Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews95 45.91 3.137



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

HVGRC 4/12/2014

137

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Kona Boston Terrier Sandra Cornell NQ NT

12029 Reeses All American Jared Davis NQ 80.7 1.698

12028 Marigold All American Lauren Angle NQ 90.17 1.519



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

HVGRC 4/12/2014

144

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Kindle Golden Retriever Phoebe Teramoto100 39.93 3.606

16031 Vivi Australian Shepherd Mary Jo Hoekstra NQ NT

20045 Jacqui Golden Retriever Alyson Fuge NQ NT

20046 Booh Standard Poodle Jo Ann O'Neil  NQ 39.26 3.668



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

HVGRC 4/12/2014

144

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24035 Cinder Catahula Leopard Dog Robbin Lembo100 49.52 2.908



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

HVGRC 4/12/2014

161

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Maybelle All American Deborah Poe NQ 51.1 3.151

8010 Casey All American Marion Palmatier NQ 86.97 1.851



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

HVGRC 4/12/2014

167

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Roc-It Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen NQ 55.85 2.990



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

HVGRC 4/12/2014

173

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Gemma Golden Retriever Alyson Fuge NQ NT

20060 Maggie Boxer Carol Brower NQ NT

20058 Maggie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ 75.35 2.296

20038 Abbie Einstein Golden Retriever Mike Jones NQ 80.98 2.136



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

HVGRC 4/12/2014

173

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24032 Neela All American Gail Kraeuter95 57.44 3.012

24033 Kisses All American Jared Davis NQ NT

20059 Rookie Golden Retriever Phyllis Covino NQ NT

24041 Savi Weimaraner Linda Hartheimer NQ 65.14 2.656

24031 Charlie Brown Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 65.67 2.634

24034 Eddie Standard Poodle Lauren Angle NQ 87.66 1.974



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

HVGRC 4/12/2014

171

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Natalie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Donna Young NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

HVGRC 4/12/2014

171

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Angie Parson Russell Terrier Joanne Von Essen NQ 44.2 3.869



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

HVGRC 4/12/2014

176

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Blue Miniature American 
Shepherd

Gale Nardi NQ NT

16019 Robbie Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Hagan NQ 62.99 2.794



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

HVGRC 4/12/2014

181

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ NT

20048 Tsuli Australian Shepherd Mary Jo Hoekstra NQ NT

20001 Caol Ila Bearded Collie Ruth Bryden NQ NT

20003 Memo Border Collie Sany Mainardi NQ 50.66 3.573

20057 Lonnie All American Robbin Lembo NQ 76.4 2.369



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

HVGRC 4/12/2014

171

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Bounder Papillon Dianne Jamison NQ NT

8009 Taylor Toy Fox Terrier Diana Penha NQ 58.98 2.899

8020 Jenny Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Polito NQ 59.62 2.868

8001 Emma Yorkshire Terrier Donna Fanok NQ 72.54 2.357



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

HVGRC 4/12/2014

171

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Rosie Cotton Cardigan Welsh Corgi Barbara Miller100 52.85 3.236

12006 Pee Wee Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 53.6 3.190

12012 Cheerio Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 58.16 2.940

12008 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 58.86 2.905

12026 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ NT

12027 Zephyr Shetland Sheepdog Rose Renner NQ 47.54 3.597

12004 Q Pembroke Welsh Corgi Donna Young NQ 52.72 3.244

12002 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 53.47 3.198

12024 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth McGough NQ 60.32 2.835

12005 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 61.92 2.762

12025 Windsor Shetland Sheepdog Rose Renner NQ 64.71 2.643

12009 Audra French Bulldog Deborah Stevenson NQ 65.87 2.596

12013 Luigi Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 77.78 2.199



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

HVGRC 4/12/2014

176

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16040 Mearle Border Collie Wayne Simon100 38.11 4.618

16025 Hailey All American Karen Profenna100 45.35 3.881

16005 Sookie Norwegian Buhund Diane Lange100 52.8 3.333

16045 Eva Border Collie Diane Polito NQ NT

16006 Poof Border Collie Diane Bauman NQ 49.44 3.56

16008 Penny English Springer Spaniel Karen Vanderburgh NQ 52.7 3.34

16002 Morgan Norwegian Buhund Diane Lange NQ 55.23 3.187

16004 Mia Border Collie Donna Fanok NQ 59.02 2.982

16003 Finn Shetland Sheepdog Jill Hamilton   NQ 71.92 2.447

16007 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 81.18 2.168



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

HVGRC 4/12/2014

181

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20052 Guts Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 38.12 4.748

20014 Elf Border Collie Melanie Behrens100 38.94 4.648

20049 Freddie Border Collie Juliet Weissberg100 43.67 4.145

20050 Loud Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 43.81 4.131

20007 Gem Golden Retriever Nancy Banask100 44.92 4.029

20053 Prize Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 46.19 3.919

20017 Nikki Golden Retriever Nancy Banask100 48.66 3.72

20054 Jerry Golden Retriever Susan Palius100 51.86 3.490

20026 Petey Border Collie Lynne Garfinkel100 53.51 3.383

20010 Leda Border Collie Tara Baggerman NQ NT

20051 Lulu Border Collie Juliet Weissberg NQ NT

20067 Allie Golden Retriever Christina Turner NQ NT

20025 Kate Border Collie Patricia Doyle NQ 37.93 4.772

20008 Busy Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ 39.74 4.555

20006 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 40.83 4.433

20009 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry NQ 42 4.31

20033 Jada Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer NQ 42.14 4.295

20011 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel NQ 46.93 3.857

20013 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 47.37 3.821

20012 Gem Border Collie Dianne Jamison NQ 51.25 3.532

20028 Dyne Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ 52.4 3.454

20027 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza NQ 56.21 3.220

20018 Jamie Golden Retriever Donna Anderson       NQ 58.12 3.114

20019 Scoot Golden Retriever Helen Sherman NQ 60.18 3.008

20023 Layla Golden Retriever Debbie Rybak NQ 60.49 2.992



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

HVGRC 4/12/2014

181

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 60.86 2.974

20055 Charlee Golden Retriever Gail Kraeuter NQ 62.02 2.918

20002 Tweed Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 64.66 2.799



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

HVGRC 4/12/2014

181

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24028 Murphy Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy100 49.9 3.627

24029 Rico Spinone Italiani Susan Palius NQ NT

24015 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ NT

24008 Finn Golden Retriever Sue Zgoda NQ 53.32 3.395

24027 Neville Airedale Terrier Anne Martindale NQ 53.39 3.390

24004 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 53.74 3.368

24017 Brinkley Golden Retriever Wendy Greenberger NQ 56.74 3.19

24007 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 56.97 3.177

24014 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter NQ 58.08 3.116

24025 Woodstock Briard Arthur Selkin NQ 61.87 2.925

24009 Rex Golden Retriever Kristine Conologue NQ 65.41 2.767

24016 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 71.59 2.528

24036 Jam Weimaraner Linda Hartheimer NQ 78.29 2.312

24030 Serenity Rottweiler Danielle Brechter NQ 85.23 2.124



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

HVGRC 4/12/2014

181

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 Quid Border Collie Barbara Miller NQ 42.75 4.234



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

HVGRC 4/12/2014

137

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Aria Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Hagan NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

HVGRC 4/12/2014

144

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Buddy All American Wendy Lewis100 51.02 2.822

16021 Grady Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews100 51.08 2.819



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

HVGRC 4/12/2014

144

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Campbell Golden Retriever Mary Elizabeth 
Simpson

 NQ 64 2.25



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

HVGRC 4/12/2014

171

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Jethro Pomeranian Deborah Poe NQ 72.16 2.37



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

HVGRC 4/12/2014

181

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16009 Robin Border Collie Carl Specht  NQ 64.91 2.788

16027 Molly Golden Retriever Barbara Baltz NQ 84.4 2.145



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

HVGRC 4/12/2014

181

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20034 Smartie-Jones Golden Retriever Elaine Jones NQ 61.7 2.934



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

HVGRC 4/12/2014

171

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Owen Cardigan Welsh Corgi Norbert Kowal NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

HVGRC 4/12/2014

176

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Beau English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 45.72 3.85

12017 Zeeba Shetland Sheepdog Helen Specht100 50.19 3.507

12016 Aberdeen Shetland Sheepdog Carol Halprin100 57.86 3.042

12014 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 64.71 2.72

12032 Teddy Shetland Sheepdog Christina Turner NQ 42.25 4.166

12018 Tanya English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 92.07 1.912



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

HVGRC 4/12/2014

181

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Makai Golden Retriever Gail Kraeuter100 47.84 3.783

16028 Max Australian Shepherd Beth Gereg100 52.03 3.479

16014 Lilly Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 60.19 3.007

16012 Rook Border Collie Marilyn Pinard NQ 63.67 2.843

16013 Simon Labrador Retriever Cheryl Stedner NQ 73.24 2.471



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

HVGRC 4/12/2014

181

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20056 Ace Golden Retriever Phyllis Covino NQ 57.26 3.161

20063 Zoey Standard Poodle Deborah Kansky NQ 79.56 2.275



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

HVGRC 4/12/2014

110

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Clay Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews NQ 25.97 4.236



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

HVGRC 4/12/2014

106

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Kona Boston Terrier Sandra Cornell90 39.65 2.673

12028 Marigold All American Lauren Angle NQ 52.69 2.012



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

HVGRC 4/12/2014

110

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Jacqui Golden Retriever Alyson Fuge NQ 29.36 3.747

20044 Kindle Golden Retriever Phoebe Teramoto NQ 32.47 3.388

16031 Vivi Australian Shepherd Mary Jo Hoekstra NQ 34.54 3.185



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

HVGRC 4/12/2014

110

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24041 Savi Weimaraner Linda Hartheimer100 35.94 3.061

24023 Gideon Golden Retriever Kristine Conologue95 33.03 3.330

24035 Cinder Catahula Leopard Dog Robbin Lembo NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

HVGRC 4/12/2014

141

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Maybelle All American Deborah Poe NQ 40.97 3.442



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

HVGRC 4/12/2014

141

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12029 Reeses All American Jared Davis NQ 51.32 2.747



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

HVGRC 4/12/2014

146

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Roc-It Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen NQ 27.76 5.259



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

HVGRC 4/12/2014

150

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Booh Standard Poodle Jo Ann O'Neil 100 29.38 5.106

20047 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon NQ NT

20039 Gemma Golden Retriever Alyson Fuge NQ 32.81 4.572

20057 Lonnie All American Robbin Lembo NQ 43.19 3.473

20038 Abbie Einstein Golden Retriever Mike Jones NQ 48.05 3.122

20060 Maggie Boxer Carol Brower NQ 58.8 2.551



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

HVGRC 4/12/2014

150

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24024 Kasey Golden Retriever Kristine Conologue100 36.35 4.127

24032 Neela All American Gail Kraeuter NQ NT

20059 Rookie Golden Retriever Phyllis Covino NQ 33.76 4.443

24033 Kisses All American Jared Davis NQ 41.98 3.573

24031 Charlie Brown Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 54.1 2.773

24034 Eddie Standard Poodle Lauren Angle NQ 63.25 2.372



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

HVGRC 4/12/2014

158

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Casey All American Marion Palmatier NQ NT

8020 Jenny Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Polito NQ 47.38 3.335

8005 Natalie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Donna Young NQ 64.03 2.468



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

HVGRC 4/12/2014

158

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Angie Parson Russell Terrier Joanne Von Essen NQ 14.13 11.18



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

HVGRC 4/12/2014

165

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Blue Miniature American 
Shepherd

Gale Nardi NQ NT

16045 Eva Border Collie Diane Polito NQ 36.78 4.486



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

HVGRC 4/12/2014

173

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20058 Maggie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ NT

20048 Tsuli Australian Shepherd Mary Jo Hoekstra NQ 33.85 5.111

20051 Lulu Border Collie Juliet Weissberg NQ 41.31 4.188

20003 Memo Border Collie Sany Mainardi NQ 42 4.119

20004 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 44.08 3.925

20067 Allie Golden Retriever Christina Turner NQ 45.44 3.807



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

HVGRC 4/12/2014

158

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Bounder Papillon Dianne Jamison100 39.32 4.018

8001 Emma Yorkshire Terrier Donna Fanok100 39.95 3.955

8009 Taylor Toy Fox Terrier Diana Penha100 41.95 3.766



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

HVGRC 4/12/2014

158

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis100 32.38 4.88

12024 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth McGough100 35.41 4.462

12004 Q Pembroke Welsh Corgi Donna Young100 39.05 4.046

12010 Rosie Cotton Cardigan Welsh Corgi Barbara Miller100 39.49 4.001

12025 Windsor Shetland Sheepdog Rose Renner100 40.03 3.947

12008 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 41.18 3.837

12005 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 42.09 3.754

12027 Zephyr Shetland Sheepdog Rose Renner NQ 34.52 4.577

12002 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 37.76 4.184

12012 Cheerio Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 39.34 4.016

12006 Pee Wee Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 39.98 3.952

12013 Luigi Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 54.93 2.876



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

HVGRC 4/12/2014

165

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 Poof Border Collie Diane Bauman100 29.45 5.603

16025 Hailey All American Karen Profenna100 32.82 5.027

16008 Penny English Springer Spaniel Karen Vanderburgh100 32.85 5.023

16003 Finn Shetland Sheepdog Jill Hamilton  100 40.58 4.066

16002 Morgan Norwegian Buhund Diane Lange100 42.68 3.866

16040 Mearle Border Collie Wayne Simon NQ 28.65 5.759

16023 Remus Rat Terrier Deborah Stevenson NQ 30.61 5.390

16004 Mia Border Collie Donna Fanok NQ 33.23 4.965

16005 Sookie Norwegian Buhund Diane Lange NQ 40.78 4.046

16007 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 49.25 3.350

16019 Robbie Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Hagan NQ 56.85 2.902



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

HVGRC 4/12/2014

173

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20011 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel100 28.34 6.104

20014 Elf Border Collie Melanie Behrens100 29.8 5.805

20033 Jada Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer100 30.57 5.659

20019 Scoot Golden Retriever Helen Sherman100 31.49 5.494

20050 Loud Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 31.63 5.469

20009 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry100 31.81 5.439

20053 Prize Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 32.56 5.313

20049 Freddie Border Collie Juliet Weissberg100 33.52 5.161

20012 Gem Border Collie Dianne Jamison100 33.57 5.153

20055 Charlee Golden Retriever Gail Kraeuter100 33.77 5.123

20001 Caol Ila Bearded Collie Ruth Bryden100 35.36 4.893

20062 Walker Australian Shepherd Beth Gereg100 35.57 4.864

20054 Jerry Golden Retriever Susan Palius100 38.82 4.456

20002 Tweed Golden Retriever Christine Miele100 43.19 4.006

20027 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza NQ NT

20010 Leda Border Collie Tara Baggerman NQ 27.73 6.239

20052 Guts Border Collie Dawn Fillips NQ 28.09 6.159

20006 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 30.01 5.765

20018 Jamie Golden Retriever Donna Anderson       NQ 30.4 5.691

20007 Gem Golden Retriever Nancy Banask NQ 31.51 5.490

20021 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 31.95 5.415

20013 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 34.43 5.025

20008 Busy Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ 40.23 4.300

20017 Nikki Golden Retriever Nancy Banask NQ 40.27 4.296

20025 Kate Border Collie Patricia Doyle NQ 43.16 4.008



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

HVGRC 4/12/2014

173

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Petey Border Collie Lynne Garfinkel NQ 45.49 3.803

20023 Layla Golden Retriever Debbie Rybak NQ 45.57 3.796

20028 Dyne Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ 49.71 3.480



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

HVGRC 4/12/2014

173

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 30.38 5.695

24014 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter100 35.52 4.870

24028 Murphy Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy100 39.7 4.358

24009 Rex Golden Retriever Kristine Conologue100 43.34 3.992

24030 Serenity Rottweiler Danielle Brechter NQ NT

24007 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 31.23 5.54

24004 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 31.8 5.440

24015 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ 32.62 5.303

24008 Finn Golden Retriever Sue Zgoda NQ 35.89 4.820

24027 Neville Airedale Terrier Anne Martindale NQ 36.11 4.791

24017 Brinkley Golden Retriever Wendy Greenberger NQ 47.59 3.635

24025 Woodstock Briard Arthur Selkin NQ 58.24 2.970

24036 Jam Weimaraner Linda Hartheimer NQ 58.52 2.956

24029 Rico Spinone Italiani Susan Palius NQ 73.52 2.353



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

HVGRC 4/12/2014

173

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 Quid Border Collie Barbara Miller NQ 31.93 5.418



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

HVGRC 4/12/2014

106

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Aria Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Hagan100 41.07 2.581



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

HVGRC 4/12/2014

110

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Grady Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews100 22.38 4.915

16032 Buddy All American Wendy Lewis100 35.23 3.122

16034 Tucker Australian Shepherd Roberta Flath NQ 39.78 2.765



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

HVGRC 4/12/2014

110

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Campbell Golden Retriever Mary Elizabeth 
Simpson

 NQ 49 2.245



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

HVGRC 4/12/2014

173

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Molly Golden Retriever Barbara Baltz88 55.45 3.12



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

HVGRC 4/12/2014

173

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20034 Smartie-Jones Golden Retriever Elaine Jones NQ 42.45 4.075



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

57

HVGRC 4/12/2014

158

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Jethro Pomeranian Deborah Poe NQ 55.39 2.853



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

HVGRC 4/12/2014

158

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Owen Cardigan Welsh Corgi Norbert Kowal100 43.96 3.594



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

HVGRC 4/12/2014

165

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Zeeba Shetland Sheepdog Helen Specht100 33.3 4.955

12019 Beau English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 36.72 4.493

12016 Aberdeen Shetland Sheepdog Carol Halprin100 43.36 3.805

12032 Teddy Shetland Sheepdog Christina Turner NQ 31.82 5.185

12014 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 65.69 2.512

12018 Tanya English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 74.97 2.201



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

HVGRC 4/12/2014

173

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Makai Golden Retriever Gail Kraeuter100 33.59 5.150

16028 Max Australian Shepherd Beth Gereg100 36.03 4.802

16014 Lilly Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 41.43 4.176

16012 Rook Border Collie Marilyn Pinard NQ 44.48 3.889

16033 Spirit Collie Nancy Gorres NQ 49.1 3.523

16013 Simon Labrador Retriever Cheryl Stedner NQ 53.04 3.262



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

HVGRC 4/12/2014

173

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20056 Ace Golden Retriever Phyllis Covino100 48.37 3.577

20063 Zoey Standard Poodle Deborah Kansky NQ 54.46 3.177



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/12/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

20043 Clay Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews59 29.4



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/12/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

24030 Serenity Rottweiler Danielle Brechter NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/12/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

12028 Marigold All American Lauren Angle NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/12/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

16019 Robbie Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Hagan NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/12/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

20062 Walker Australian Shepherd Beth Gereg58 32.16

20038 Abbie Einstein Golden Retriever Mike Jones NQ 39.45



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/12/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

24034 Eddie Standard Poodle Lauren Angle NQ 48.81



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/12/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

16008 Penny English Springer Spaniel Karen Vanderburgh NQ 38.16



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/12/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

20067 Allie Golden Retriever Christina Turner71 33.58

20028 Dyne Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ 46.3

20047 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon NQ 49.18

20002 Tweed Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ NT

20004 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ NT

20001 Caol Ila Bearded Collie Ruth Bryden NQ 28.67



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/12/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

8009 Taylor Toy Fox Terrier Diana Penha65 39.86



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/12/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

16025 Hailey All American Karen Profenna78 35.79

16040 Mearle Border Collie Wayne Simon72 38.15



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/12/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

20050 Loud Border Collie Dawn Fillips74 33.89

20019 Scoot Golden Retriever Helen Sherman73 32 

20026 Petey Border Collie Lynne Garfinkel63 40.15

20054 Jerry Golden Retriever Susan Palius NQ 36.55

20011 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel NQ 37.08

20008 Busy Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ 44.92



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/12/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

24007 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook70 36.1



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/12/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

16021 Grady Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews59 32.35



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/12/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

12032 Teddy Shetland Sheepdog Christina Turner NQ 37.04



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/12/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

20034 Smartie-Jones Golden Retriever Elaine Jones NQ 30.7



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/12/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

12019 Beau English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil77 36.56



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 4/12/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue Barnett

YPS

16009 Robin Border Collie Carl Specht 61 44.45


